Duraform Products (Australia) Pty Ltd

3 Foster Street,

Pooraka, SA 5095

Telephone: (08) 8359 7070
Fax: (08) 8359 7072
E-mail: admin@duraprod.com

RAW ORDER FORM
(18mm MDF Paint Grade — Double Sided White Board)

Business Name:

Contact Name:

Postal Address:

Order Number:

Delivery Address

Date Ordered:

Telephone: Office use only: | SCH:
Delivery required: Yes[J  No[ | E-mail:
| Door Name: | Edge profile:
Height Width Square No
QTyY mm mm Edges Fac_;e
Max 2400 Max 108011 |R|T|B De(s;)g n ID# Special Instructions
1
2
3
4
S
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
KICKERS (up to 150mm)
QTY | HEIGHT | WIDTH |L|R|T|B
2400 N/AN/ANANA X
3600 N/AN/AN/AN/AL - X
Drawer Bank 1 Drawer Bank 2
Height Width | Single door Height Width | Single door
Drw 1 design Drw 1 design
Drw 2 produced as Drw 2 produced as
Drw 3 drawers Drw 3 drawers
Drw 4 (Except Cat D) Drw 4 (Except Cat D)
Drawer Bank 3 Drawer Bank 4
Height Width Sing|e door Height Width Sing|e door
Drw 1 design Drw 1 design
Drw 2 produced as Drw 2 produced as
Drw 3 drawers Drw 3 drawers
Drw 4 (Except Cat D) Drw 4 (Except Cat D)
Please sign and date below to confirm the order.
Name: ... Signature: ... Date: ...... /... /...

Alterations or cancellations will not be accepted once order is placed



ORDER DETAIL FORM

1D # MIDRAILS
Please specify midrail details below
SINGLE DOUBLE
MIDRAIL MIDRAIL
BOTTOM BOTTOM
PANEL PANEL
HEIGHT HEIGHT
:L KICKER KICKER i

[] SINGLE MIDRAIL ] DOUBLE MIDRAIL

BOTTOM PANEL HEIGHT

Leave below blank if kicker not required

[] KICKER KICKER HEIGHT

ID # EXTENDED RAILS
Please specify rail extension widths below

TOP
RAIL
EXTENSION
LEFT | | RIGHT
RAIL i > RAIL
EXTENSION! \EXTENSION
BOTTOM
RAIL
EXTENSION
[CJLEFT RAIL EXTENSION WIDTH
CJRIGHT RAIL EXTENSION WIDTH
[JTop RAIL EXTENSION WIDTH

[JBOTTOM RAIL  EXTENSION WIDTH

ID # FLUTED POSTS
Please specify rail widths below

TRIPLE POST
(min. 90mm width)

DOUBLE POST
(min. 70mm width)

UNEVEN EVEN

ATIE S [TE O [TE

LLTE v, Lls

ID# OPEN CORNER SHELF
Please note — Available with square edges only
Please specify cut-out sizes below

CUT-OUT
HEIGHT

CUT-OUT
WIDTH
CUT-OUT WIDTH

CUT-OUT HEIGHT

ID # APPLIANCE FRAMES

INTERNAL
CuTouT

SQUARE CUT
RAW FINISH
ONLY

r----t-%-

P

Please specify cut-out sizes and mark edges as required using legend below
O = Profiled Edge

X = Edge Strip Edge

Y A"

INTERNAL
CUTOUT
SQUARE CUT
RAW FINISH
ONLY

Please complete and send together with original Door Order Form




